Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS	CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONT	AGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		Permit Number: 091204
This is to certify thatMUSIC ANDREW has permission toSecond story dorme		PERMIT ISSUED
AT _16 SUMAC ST	CF 378	A031001 NOV - 6 2009
of the provisions of the Statut	rsons, filler or co <b>rpora</b> tion accepting t es of Marie and of the <b>Once</b> ences of e and use if buildings and structures,	the City of Portland regulating
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	Note ation of dispectic conust be give and writted permissic procured before this building or part thereof is lather or otherway proceed-in. 2 HOM NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Health Dept		2/2
Appeal Board		the Ma lite interior
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Mai	ne - Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	on Per	mit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 041	0			09-1204			378	4031001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	<u> </u>	Owner	r Address:			Phone:	
16 SUMAC ST	MUSIC AND	REW P & PATRICIA	16 S	UMAC ST				
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contra	actor Address:			Phone	
	Tomasz Momo	ot Carpentry	PO	Box 226 Sou	th Casco		207712	27154
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			t Type: litions - Dwe	llings			Zone: R-7
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permi	it Fee:	Cost of Worl	K: CH	EO District	:
Single Family Home	Single Family	Home - Second story		\$130.00	\$10,50	0.00	5	· 18,150
		on for bathroom size	FIRE	DEPT:	Approved Denied	INSPECT Use Group	ION: P.J. LRC	Type: SB ZOC3
Proposed Project Description:			_					
Second story dormer addit	ion for bathroom size 5'5 x	6'	Signat	ure:		Signature:	m	115/09
·			PEDE	STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	RICT (P.A	.D.)	19 494
			Action	n: Appro	ved 🗌 App	roved w/Co	nditions	Denied
			Signat	ture:		Da	ate:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Signat		Approva		ate:	
Permit Taken By: Ldobson	Date Applied For: 10/29/2009		Signat		Approva		ate:	
Ldobson	10/29/2009	Special Zone or Rev		Zoning	Approva	1		reservation
Ldobson 1. This permit application		Special Zone or Rev		Zoning	ng Appeal	1	Historic P	reservation strict or Landmark
Ldobson 1. This permit application Applicant(s) from mee Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do no	10/29/2009 n does not preclude the eting applicable State and ot include plumbing,			Zoning	ng Appeal e	1	Historic P Not in Dis	
<ol> <li>Ldobson</li> <li>This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not septic or electrical works</li> <li>Building permits are v</li> </ol>	10/29/2009 n does not preclude the eting applicable State and ot include plumbing, rk. roid if work is not started	Shoreland		Zoning Zoni Varianc	ng Appeal e	1	Historic P Not in Dis	strict or Landmark Require Review
<ol> <li>Ldobson</li> <li>This permit applicatio Applicant(s) from mee Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do no septic or electrical words</li> <li>Building permits are v</li> </ol>	10/29/2009 n does not preclude the eting applicable State and ot include plumbing, rk. roid if work is not started of the date of issuance.	Shoreland  Wetland		Zoning Zoni Varianc	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use	1	Historic P Not in Dis Does Not	strict or Landmark Require Review
<ol> <li>This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not septic or electrical words</li> <li>Building permits are v within six (6) months of False information may</li> </ol>	10/29/2009 n does not preclude the eting applicable State and ot include plumbing, rk. roid if work is not started of the date of issuance.	<ul> <li>Shoreland</li> <li>Wetland</li> <li>Flood Zone</li> </ul>		Zoning Zoni Varianc Miscella	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use tation	1	Historic P Not in Dis Does Not Requires I Approved	strict or Landmark Require Review
<ol> <li>Ldobson</li> <li>This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not septic or electrical word</li> <li>Building permits are v within six (6) months of False information may</li> </ol>	10/29/2009 n does not preclude the eting applicable State and ot include plumbing, rk. roid if work is not started of the date of issuance.	<ul> <li>Shoreland</li> <li>Wetland</li> <li>Flood Zone</li> <li>Subdivision</li> </ul>		Zoning Zoni Varianc Miscella Conditio	ng Appeal e aneous onal Use tation	1	Historic P Not in Dis Does Not Requires I Approved Approved Denied	strict or Landmark Require Review Review

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

12-9-09 OK- nough in ale plante (WT) (Note: add stud on left side of wall by down many



## **General Building Permit Application**

 $\beta$  If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 16 Sumac St, Portland, ME 04103 Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/Area Square Footage of Lot Number of Stories						
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A	rea Square Footage of Lot 18158	Number of Stories				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Buyer	r* Telephone:				
Chart# Block# Lot#						
378 A 31	Name ANDREW F. MUSIC Address Patricia A. Music JTS 1654 Mar St City, State & Zip Portland ME04	LAII 409-4151				
	Address JAMMAR HIMASIC JIS					
	City, State & Zip R. July of MGOU					
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant)	Cost Of				
		Work: \$ 10,500				
iev i	Name	, vD				
ENC	Address	C of O Fee: \$ 120.				
CT.	City, State & Zip	Total Fee: \$ <u>130</u>				
Rt- 9 <sup>2003</sup>	tions	1 otar 1 ee. \$				
Current legal use (i.e. single family) If vacant, what was the previous asily that Proposed Specific use: of PO Is property part of a sub Project description: S & Wrid Story dormer for b	attervom sige 5-5 x6'	l Units				
Contractor's name: Tomasz Mo	mot carpenny					
Address: Po. BOX 226						
City, State & Zip South Conco, W	те <u>очог</u> те	lephone: 7127154				
Who should we contact when the permit is ready		lephone: <u>797-30,29</u>				
Mailing address:	٢٠	ifice 52,3-3656				

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.



This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue

•	Building or Use Permi			Permit No: 09-1204	Date Applied For: 10/29/2009	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 87	74-8716	09-1204	10/29/2009	378 A031001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owner Address:	Phone:		
16 SUMAC ST	MUSIC ANDREW P	& PATR	RICIA	16 SUMAC ST			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		
	Tomasz Momot Carpo	entry		P O Box 226 South	h Casco	(207) 712-7154	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:			
<u></u>				Additions - Dwell	ings		
Proposed Use:			Propose	d Project Description:			
size 5'5 x 6'							
Dente Zenine Star							
Dept:ZoningStatNote:1)Separate permits shall be readered by the state of	equired for future decks, sheds			Marge Schmucka	al Approval D	0ate: 10/29/2009 Ok to Issue: ☑	
Note: 1) Separate permits shall be re 2) This is NOT an approval for	equired for future decks, sheds	s, pools, a You SH	and/or ga ALL N(	arages. DT add any addition	nal kitchen equipme	Ok to Issue: 🗹	
Note: 1) Separate permits shall be re 2) This is NOT an approval for	equired for future decks, sheds or an additional dwelling unit. stoves, microwaves, refrigera	s, pools, a You SH ators, or k	and/or ga ALL NC citchen s	arages. DT add any addition inks, etc. Without s	nal kitchen equipme pecial approvals.	Ok to Issue: 🔽	
<ol> <li>Note:</li> <li>Separate permits shall be referred.</li> <li>This is NOT an approval for not limited to items such as</li> <li>This property shall remain a</li> </ol>	equired for future decks, sheds or an additional dwelling unit. stoves, microwaves, refrigera a single family dwelling. Any	s, pools, a You SH. ttors, or k change o	and/or ga ALL NC sitchen s of use sha	arages. DT add any addition inks, etc. Without s all require a separat	nal kitchen equipme pecial approvals. te permit applicatior	Ok to Issue: 🗹 nt including, but n for review and	
<ul> <li>Note:</li> <li>1) Separate permits shall be referred to items such as some of the second se</li></ul>	equired for future decks, sheds or an additional dwelling unit. stoves, microwaves, refrigera a single family dwelling. Any	s, pools, a You SH ators, or k change o itted. An	and/or ga ALL NC kitchen s of use sha ny devia	arages. DT add any addition inks, etc. Without s all require a separat	nal kitchen equipme pecial approvals. te permit applicatior	Ok to Issue:	
<ul> <li>Note:</li> <li>1) Separate permits shall be referred.</li> <li>2) This is NOT an approval for not limited to items such as</li> <li>3) This property shall remain approval.</li> <li>4) This permit is being approver work.</li> </ul>	equired for future decks, sheds or an additional dwelling unit. stoves, microwaves, refrigera a single family dwelling. Any red on the basis of plans subm	s, pools, a You SH ators, or k change o itted. An	and/or ga ALL NC kitchen s of use sha ny devia	arages. OT add any addition inks, etc. Without s all require a separat tions shall require a	nal kitchen equipme pecial approvals. te permit applicatior separate approval b	Ok to Issue:	
<ul> <li>Note:</li> <li>1) Separate permits shall be referred to items such as some such as some</li></ul>	equired for future decks, sheds or an additional dwelling unit. stoves, microwaves, refrigera a single family dwelling. Any red on the basis of plans subm cus: Approved with Condition	s, pools, a You SH ators, or k change o itted. An ns <b>Re</b> g, sprinkle	and/or ga ALL NC kitchen s of use sha ny devia	arages. OT add any addition inks, etc. Without s all require a separat tions shall require a Tom Markley	nal kitchen equipme opecial approvals. te permit application separate approval b Approval D	Ok to Issue: ✓ nt including, but n for review and before starting that Pate: 11/05/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓	

Comments:
-----------

11/5/2009-Ldobson: 523-3656 Patricia Answering machine

## **BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES** Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.

X Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Prior to Any Insulating or drywalling

X Final inspection required at completion of work.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection.

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, **REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.** 

**CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE** THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

aИ

Signature of Applicant/Designee

\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Date ///5/09

Signature of Inspections Official





EXISTING FLOORPHAN



**X**.







18,1584



examination of the premises described Book 4683, Page 152 of the in Cumberland County Registry of Deeds and that all easements, encroachments and buildings are located on the ground as shown thereon.

REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR \*653R. a. Manthorne 7-23-86

Form # P 01

S.

## **ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.**



okoog - Marthadaw

		7-3680	A	<u> </u>	í		)	
DNTRACTORS NAME DORESS $- \int C$	IE VS	L.M. Electric	<u> </u>	Inc. Pouration N	NC.	MASTER LIC. #	59	
	]	MINIMUM FEE/COM				MINIMUM FEE 45.0	0	
						TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		
		Over 200 Kva					10.00	
		25-200 Kva					8.00	
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva					5.00	
PANELS		Service		Remote		Main	4.00	
					lain	9	20.00	
	1 N 4 1 N N 1	E Generators	Sity	of Building Inst of Portland IV	pec	lions	20.00	
		E Lights Dep	t. c	M Building Is			13.00	···· · · · ·
and the second		Fire Benaire					5.00	
	6.01.0	Alterations	<u>.</u>	DEC 7 200	10	Specific Sciences and the second sec second second sec	25.00	
		Circus/Carnv				Propagar	2.00	· · ·
	e * + + + + +	Heavy Duty(CRKT)	ar ((	LUCIV	/ france		15.00	
na anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-	S. 1999	Alarms/res Alarms/com	P	FOEN	1 1-100		5.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Signs Alarms/res	-				10.00	
·		HVAC		EMS		Thermostat	5.00	
an a		Air Cond/cent				Pools	10.00	
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win					3.00	
		Others (denote)					2.00	
		Compactors		Spa		Washing Machine	2,00	
		Dryers		Disposals		Dishwasher	2.00	
	<b>_</b>	Insta-Hot		Water heaters		Fans	2.00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges		Cook Tops		Wall Ovens	2.00	
HEATING		oil/gas units		Interior		Exterior	5.00	
RESID/COM	L	Electric units					1.00	
MOTORS	e systemetry mang	(number of)		n den sammen versen en versende er er en er opperen er opperen er opperen er opperen er opperen er opperen er o		en e	2.00	
METERS	ļ	(number of)					1.00	
WETEDO	dele transie					22/13	25.00	ALC:
Temporary Service		Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS	25.00	
	ļ	Overhead		Underground		>800	25.00	
SERVICES	ļ	Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS <800	15.00	
FIXTURES	2	Incandescent		Fluorescent		Strips	.20	
			<u>)</u>				.20	
OUTLETS	1/	Receptacles	3	Switches		Smoke Detector	AL EACH I	
		······································						
ENANT				PHONE #	<u>+××1</u>		1001	Service
MP ACCOUNT #				OWNER	P.t.	rica/Andreu	Misie	~~
OCATION: 16	SU	mac St.		METER M	AKE	8.#		
	÷					CBI #	18-11	21
	le all	a me ronowing specifica	allor	15:		CBL#?		
ational Electrical Coc	le an	of Maine, the City of Po d the following specifica	atior	and Electrical O	raina	Femili #(		

PLUMBING APPLICA PROPERTY ADDRESS				Department of Health and Human Sen Division of Environmental Health
Town or Plantation Portard ME	>	1	0.	0 corta
Subdivision Lot # 16 Sumac St PROPERTY OWNERS NA	PORTLAND Permit psyled: 12 4 05 \$ 1 9 7 FEE Charged			
Last: MUSIC First: Andre		Local Plumbing Inspector S application and the wid	alah basa ara	EG L.P.I.# <u>0.7.1414</u>
Applicant Name: Mark MCPhetSor Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) Wind Nam ME		378	?-A-31	
Owner/Applicant Statem I certify that the information submitted is correct to knowledge and understand that poly falsification is Plumbing hispegtors to deny a Permit.	ent the best of my	Ca	ution: Insp	pection Required
Signature of Owner/Applicant		Local Plumbing In	spector Signa	ture Date Appro
		INFORMATIO	V	
	Type of Structure To		Р	lumbing To Be Installed By:
2.	LE FAMILY DWELLIN MODULAR OR MOE			STER PLUMBER . BURNERMAN
	IPLE FAMILY DWELI R SPECIFY	LING	4. 🗌 PUI 5. 🗌 PR(	G'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHAN BLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE OPERTY OWNER SE # 1/2,3,4/4
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture		Column1
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection		bib / Sillcock	Number	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower)
is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.	Floor	Drain	0,1	Shower (Separate)
OR	Urinal			Sink
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.	Drinki	ng Fountain	01	Wash Basin
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary		ct Waste	01	Water Closet (Toilet)
lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.	Water	Treatment Softener, Filter, etc	I	Clothes Washer
	Gréas	e Oil Separator V		Dish Washer
	Roof			Garbage Disposal
OR	Bidet	nullding inspect	ons	Laundry Tub
TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00]	Othey	ept. of Building Inspect ept. of Building Main City of Portland Main Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	~l	Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal)
		Column 2		Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal)
SEE PERI	LE		Column 2 Total Fixtures	
FOR CA			Fixture Fee	
	an a			Transfer Fee
Page 1 of 1	QTATI			Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Permit Fee (Totel)